
Page Name Social Media

6 Yasmin Sewell @yasminsewell
8 & 54/55 Kristen Bateman @kristenvbateman
13 Daniel Face @danieleverse
14 Anna Trevelyan @annatrevelyan
19/20 Awut Jennifer @awut_jenny
25 Audrey Khew @happinessofdeliciousfeeling
29 Angela Baidoo @trendmaison
30 & 167 Chloe King @chloe4dayz
36/37 & 148 Valerie Zhang @valslooks
38/39 Anna Max @maksimovna_anna
43 Jamila Scilinni @jamila. scilinni
44 & 144 Katie Ruensumran @katieismonster
48 Tahjana McCoy @tahjana_mccoy
52 Luke Jefferson Day @luke_jefferson_day
56 Fredrik Robertsson @fredrikrobertsson

62 Sophie Hannah @sophiehannah
66 Regina Anikiy @reginaanikiy
71 & 158 Odessa Paloma Parker @odessapalomaparker
75 Angela Rozas Saiz @madame
80/81 Samantha De Reviziis @samantha
84 Nathalie Lucas @nathalielucaskl
94 Navdeep Kaur @navik4ur
99 Thania Peck @catcherinthestyle

https://d-nb.info/1307409792


Page Name Social Media

110 Nana Asamoah & Zeda @nanaasamoahh & @notzeda
112 Lea Rummel @lea.rml
114/115 Lauren Croft @laurenncroftt
118 Yoo Jung Hyun @eggonakillheel

122/123 Dolly Baby @dollbaby_w
127 Celine Duong @duongceline
129 Matthew J.A. Payne @matthewjapayne
133 Polly Sayer @pollyvsayer
136 Sara Coelho Ansari @saracoelhoansari
140 Keith Milo @keithxmilo
143 Heily Zee @heily_zee
146/147 Ginevra Mavilla @ginevramavilla
153/154 Lily Gatins @lilygatins
160 Elodie Russell @elodierussell
161 Sara Rossetto @sara_rossetto
165 Olha Naumova @olha_naumova
169 Tess Yopp @tessyopp

173/174 Theodora Quinlivan @teddy_quinlivan
177/178 Sveva Miserotti @_svevino_
182/183 Steph Hui @stxph.h
184 Leah Rod! @leah_rodl
186/187 Georgia Howorth @georgia.howorth


